SCOPE:      MICROPROCESSOR SUPERVISORY CIRCUITS
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01       MAX690(x)/883B
          02       MAX691(x)/883B
          03                                MAX692(x)/883B
          04                                MAX693(x)/883B
          05                                MAX694(x)/883B
          06                                MAX695(x)/883B

---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MAX690/691/692/693/694 19-2553 Rev. C
/695/883B for /883B and SMD 5962-90711 and 5962-90712 Page  5  of 8
Package ORDERING INFORMATION: SMD NUMBER
01 8 pin CERDIP MAX690MJA/883B 5962-9071201MPA
01 10 pin Flatpack MAX690MFB/883B 5962-9071201MXC
01 20 pin LCC MAX690MLP/883B 5962-9071201M2C
02 8 pin CERDIP MAX691MJA/883B 5962-9071101MPA
02 20 pin LCC MAX691MLP/883B 5962-9071101M2C
03 8 pin CERDIP MAX692MJA/883B 5962-9071202MPA
03 10 pin Flatpack MAX692MFB/883B 5962-9071202MXC
03 20 pin LCC MAX692MLP/883B 5962-9071202M2C
04 8 pin CERDIP MAX693MJA/883B 5962-9071102MPA
04 20 pin LCC MAX693MLP/883B 5962-9071102M2C
05 8 pin CERDIP MAX694MJA/883B 5962-9071203MPA
05 10 pin Flatpack MAX694MFB/883B 5962-9071203MXC
05 20 pin LCC MAX694MLP/883B 5962-9071203M2C
06 8 pin CERDIP MAX695MJA/883B 5962-9071103MPA
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS:
MAX690/692/694 MAX690/692/694 MAX690/692/694 MAX691/693/695 MAX691/693
J8 F10 L20 J16 L20
1 VOUT VOUT NC VBATT NC